Page 1 of 10 ASC_VS2825  Series- V02   Jan. 2021
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
   SMD type Metal Oxide Varistor
Size 2825
VS2825 Series
*Contents in this sheet are subject to change without prior notice.
RoHS Halogen  Free
Page 2 of 10 ASC_VS2825  Series- V02   Jan. 2021

(3) Industrial equipment
(4) Telecommunication or telephone system
3. Explanation of Part Number
VS  2825  D  241  K
Type Code   Size  Style
Rated
Voltage
Voltage
range
Internal
Code
Walsin Varistor for
SMD type
 2825
D: Disc
241 = 240V
24×10
1
=240
K : +/-10%
Blank: None
Page 3 of 10 ASC_VS2825  Series- V02   Jan. 2021
4. Construction & Dimension
Varistor voltage Range(v) Unit : mm 2825
- L 7.2 ± 0.2
- W 6.4 ± 0.2
V1mA=18~ 270
T
3.2 ± 0.3
V1mA=300 ~ 510 4.2 ± 0.3
V1mA=560 ~ 680 5.6 ± 0.3
- C1 5.3 ± 0.3
- C2 1.1 ± 0.3
T
W
C2
C1
L
Bottom View
Page 4 of 10 ASC_VS2825  Series- V02   Jan. 2021
5. Part ratings and characteristics (25±5℃)
  Working voltage
Varistor